
Staff Name Position Office Number Work Cell Number Email Address

Lisa Jymm Executive Director (928) 309-5535 928-207-2741 ljymm@navajo-nsn.gov

Lori Caldwell Senior Office Specialist 928-309-5532 928-270-8413 llcaldwell@navajo-nsn.gov

Kayla Wilson Administrative Assistant 928-309-5533 N/A kayla.wilson@navajo-nsn.gov

Arnold Jake Principal Accountant 928-309-5534 N/A arnoldjake@navajo-nsn.gov

VACANT Deputy Executive Director

Rachelle Silver-Tagaban GIS Analyst 928-309-5536 928-270-8462 rlsilver-tagaban@navajo-nsn.gov

Max Bighorse Principal Civil Engineer 928-309-5537 928-270-8456 mlbighorse@navajo-nsn.gov

Shirlene Johnson Program Supervisor II 928-309-5538 N/A ssjohnson@navajo-nsn.gov

Danny Lee Senior Civil Engineer 928-309-5539 928-270-8460 danny.lee@navajo-nsn.gov

Leonora Henderson Sr. Programs & Projects Specialist 928-309-5530 N/A lhenderson@navajo-nsn.gov

Michael M. Tsosie Programs & Projects Specialist 928-309-5540 928-270-2742 mmtsosie@navajo-nsn.gov

Leslie Bahe-Morgan Office Aide 928-309-0185 N/A leslie.bahe-morgan@navajo-nsn.gov

VACANT Administrative Services Officer N/A Offline (928-715-3395)

Johnson Nez Network Specialist N/A 928-270-8409 johnson.nez@navajo-nsn.gov

LaVera Morgan Programs & Projects Specialist 928-309-0180 N/A lavera.morgan@navajo-nsn.gov

Kyler Begay Accountant 928-309-0184 N/A kylerbegay@navajo-nsn.gov

Alexandria Tom Sr. Information Systems Technician 928-309-0180 N/A alexandria.tom@navajo-nsn.gov

Steven Daniels Office Aide 505-371-8463 N/A steven.daniels@navajo-nsn.gov

Isabel Greenwood Office Specialist 928-309-0182 N/A isabel.greenwood@navajo-nsn.gov

Victoria Tsosie Senior Office Specialist 928-309-5550 N/A victoria.tsosie@navajo-nsn.gov

Rosita Kelly Sr. Programs & Projects Specialist N/A 928-270-8407 rosita.kelly@navajo-nsn.gov

VACANT Associate Accountant N/A Offline (928-270-8459)

VACANT Sr. Contract Analyst (928-309-0183) Offline (928-270-2743)

Revised: 02-29-2024

mailto:ljymm@navajo-nsn.gov
mailto:llcaldwell@navajo-nsn.gov
mailto:kayla.wilson@navajo-nsn.gov
mailto:arnoldjake@navajo-nsn.gov
mailto:rlsilver-tagaban@navajo-nsn.gov
mailto:mlbighorse@navajo-nsn.gov
mailto:ssjohnson@navajo-nsn.gov
mailto:danny.lee@navajo-nsn.gov
mailto:lhenderson@navajo-nsn.gov
mailto:mmtsosie@navajo-nsn.gov
mailto:leslie.bahe-morgan@navajo-nsn.gov
mailto:johnson.nez@navajo-nsn.gov
mailto:lavera.morgan@navajo-nsn.gov
mailto:kylerbegay@navajo-nsn.gov
mailto:alexandria.tom@navajo-nsn.gov
mailto:steven.daniels@navajo-nsn.gov
mailto:isabel.greenwood@navajo-nsn.gov
mailto:victoria.tsosie@navajo-nsn.gov
mailto:rosita.kelly@navajo-nsn.gov

